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No. of Sheep on

April30, April30,
1908. 1909.

Ashbubton County—continued.
Hanrahan, Patrick, Dromore
Hansen, C. L., Hinds ...
Hanson, Peter, Winchmore
Harding, W., Willowby
Harding, U. W., Willowby
Hardwick, E, Kyle
Harper, C. J., Hackthorn, Ashburton
Harper, H. J. C, Upper Hackthorne, Asli-

burton
Harrison, D., Lyndhurst
Harrison, George, Anama
Harrison, H. J.,Drayton, Methven
Harrison, H., J., Rakaia
Harrison, James, Clent Hills, Mount Somers
Harrison, R., Dorie
Harrison, Tliomas, Ashburton
Harrison, William, Hackthorne, Eakaia
Harrison, William, Rakaia
Hart, Arthur, Winchraore, Aehburton
Hartnell, (Jeorge, Rakaia
Harvey, A., Porateko
Harvey, W. T., and Mary, Chertsey
Hawke, John H., Lowcliff
Hawke, T., Lowcliff
Haydock, H. J., Mitcham
Hayman, A. S., Willowby
Hayward, W. G., Alford Forest
Heenan, Andrew, Anama
Henderson Bros., Methven
Henderson, David (Executors of), Methven
Henderson, Thomas, Highbank
Heeelline, James, Ashburton
Hibbs, J., Methven
Hicks, Leonard J., Alford Forest
Hill Bros., G-reenetreet
Hill, F. W., Lismore
Hill, James, Meade
Hillyer Bros., Eiffelton
Hinds, W., Mitcham
Hitchell, W., Springburn
Hoatten, Mrs. Mary Jane, Ashburton
Hobbs, Charles, Methven
Hockings, F. H., Greenstreet
Holland, Jamee, Hinds
Holland, Samuel, and Sons, Tinwald
Holmes, D. G. (Executors of), Holmeslee,

Rakaia
Holmes, D. G. (Executors of), Jackson's,

Rakaia
Holmes, D. G. (Executors of), Mount Harding,

Methven
Holmes, D. G. (Executors of), Somerton,

Rakaia
Hood and Strachan, Rakaia
Hood, John, Mount Somers
Hood, Thomas, Overdale
Hood, William, Chertsey
Horsey, Edwin, Ashburton Forks
Horsey, Mrs. Janet, Ashburton Forks
Howden, Thomas, Ruapuna
Howson, J. S., Hinds
Hudson, H., Greenstreet
Hurley, Timothy, Tinwald
Hurst, Daniel, Barrhill
Hutchison, R. J., Methven
Hutchison, William, Mount Somers
Hutt, J. T., Alford Forest
Hydes, F. and W., Ashburton Forks
Hydes, F. J., Aehburton Forks
Hydes, Harry, Mayfield
Inwood, E., Rakaia
Irvine, J. W., Westerfield
Irwin, John,Fairfield, Rakaia
Irwin, W., Mitcham
Jackson, C. M., Overdale
Jago, Edwin A., Springburn
Jaine, C, Ruapuna
Jaine, James, Longbeach
Jaine, W., Waterton
Jamieson, A. A., Newland
Jamieeon, W. 3., Chertsey
Jamison, William, Dromore
Jebson, H. J. D., Westerfield

880
909
367
733
70

778
2281
1578

582
8225
5863

17015
465
194

3857
2516

884
2891

840
959

506
1100
816

71
496

1366
48

2044
942
111
177
27

485
548
24

944.
461
295
730
115

1003.
2189
1353

589
553

8536
5085
Nil
503

Nil
3183
2100
Nil
3957

912
1132
448
Nil
300
580

72
436
341
Nil
100

1805
520

50
188

Nil
365
281
295
870

32
203
122
787
789

1640

96
276

1815
1517

3064 3420

7250 6920

2999 4560

3060
2019

591
994

3065
141
148

291
150

319
396
630
298
513
102
27

1643
796
596
685
138
964
438
587
540

1560
1987

90

Nil
2380

861
783

3053
81
120

320
Nil
102
608
356
266
470
313
481
122

11
Nil
1420
755
335
132
863
345
459
420
974

2506
86

No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1908.

April 30,
1909.

Ashbubton County—continued.
Eaden, C. E., Ruapuna
Ede, Artlmr, Flemington
Eggleston, Edward, Anama
Elder, J., Ealing
Ellen, V., Staveley
Ellery, James, Mayfield
Elliott, G. E., Anama
Ellis, John, Hinds
Elmslie, W. T.. MayBeld
Emerson, F., Hinds
Evans, Benjamin, Ashburton Forks
Evans Bros., Staveley
Farquliar, George, Mitcliam
Farrell, John, Hinds
Fawcett, Mrs. Mary, Alford Forest
Feelmey, David, Westerfield
Fechney, U.,jun., Lauriston
Ferguson, S., Westerfield
Fischer, W. J. T., Mayfield
Fittock, W., Slaveley
Fitzgerald, David, Wakanui
Fitzgerald, William, Westerfield
Fleming, J., Methven
Fleming, John A., Lismore
Flynn, C., Ashburton
Foley, James, Overdale
Fountaine, B., Lowcliffe
Frampton, F. W., Willowby
Franipton, Frederick, Seaview
Frampton, H. G., Willowby
Frampton, Walter, Hinds
Friedlander Bros., Ashburton
Frost, L. J., Lismore
Gallagher Bros., Porateko
Gardiner, J., jun.,Rakaia
Gates, Edward, Buccleugh, Mount Somers...
Gerard, George, Straunschrubie, Mt. Somers
Gerard, W. (Executors of), Double Hill,

e/o M. L. Cotton, Upper Eiccarton
Gibbs, T. B., Hinds
Gibson Bros., Riverside
Giddings,G., Tinwald
Giles, George, Wakanui
Gilham, W., Methven
Gill, William, Chertsey
Gilmour, A. G., Westerfield
Gilmour, D. S., Wheatstone
Gilmour, Robert, Ashton
Gilpin, J., Highbank
Gimson Bros., Cracroft, Geraldine
Glassey, James, Ashburton
Goodwin, Walter, Lauriston
Gordon, Stewart, Chertsey
Gore, Harry, Hinds
Gorman, A. J., Lowcliffe
Graham, Alexander, Mount Somers
Grainger, H. J., Hinds
Green, P. J.,Tinwald
Green, Thomas J., Asliburton
Greenslade, William, The Grange, Ashburton
Greenslade,William, Bridge Farm, Ashburton
Gregory, Alfred, Seafield
Grieve, A., Alford Forest
Grieve, C, AlfordForest
Grigg, A. J., Alford Forest
Grigg, Edward F. J., Eiffelton
Grigg, G. H., " Cracroft" and " Stonylea,"

Arundel
Grigg, John C. N., Longbeach
Gualter, Mrs. E. E., Porateko
Hall, E. J., Mayfleld
Hambly, L. R., Flemington
Hammond, John, Orton
Hampton, B., Newland
Hampton, Edward, Chertsey
Hampton, James, Tinwald
Hampton, J. M., Hinds
Hampton, John, Winslow
Hampton, Robert, Chertsey
Hampton, W., Lauriston
Hanraban, Frank, Dromore
Hanrahan, John, Dromore
Hanrahan, L., Dromore

20
164
291

2473
28

700
476
182
298
907
167

1196
243

2952
28

6666
1897
280
252
896
188
295

818
1700

46
183
133
783
284
510
600

58
1837
1122
5475
3000

36600

181
3797

167
300
987
300

99
150
146
699

1375
804

61

15
202
464

3050
Nil
600
701
452
292

2598
Nil
875
387

2995
10

6035
1311
271
254
402

88
220
390
587

1882
116
323
272
637
264
526

Nil
10

1856
2140
5827
3000

35940

160
244

5080
401
Nil
1102
305
114
70

100
781

1064
986
Nil
150
413

1548
150
119
864
231
222
737

28
2053
2552
4213
5405

678
1465
219
159

1092
206
194
696

2005

5779

14707
3020
1052

42
174

787
989

' 590
422

12094
2110

930
185
205
885

1109
533
349
460

1322
422
521
838

1113

1462
336
773
915
528
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